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Michigan Championships 2012

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Janet Tessman
Jerry Tessman
Joseph Valentin
Dick Thorn
Serge Bourdeaux

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Richard Wiltse
Ted Thelen

Bob Wheelock

Ron Smith

Sharon Smith

James Brotherton
Douglas Brotherton
Scott Langworthy

Janet Langworthy
Dave Kermeen
David Maddox
Marty Maddox
Alan Pichan

Ed Dennis
Matt Crum
Bill Barnum
Roger Frase
Toni Meabon

Calvin Meabon
Mike MacInnes
Erin MacInnes
Matthew Cadaret
Elizabeth Cadaret

Randy MacInnes
Ken Thomasma
Tony Baughman
Ed Simpson
Eric Hoskinson

Sue Hoskinson
Robbie Hoskinson
Roger Pierce
Leanne Pierce
Wayne Baughman

Dennis Priddy
Robert Hunt

Lyle McGregor
Diane McGregor
Joseph McAllister

07-15-2012

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

Barbara McAllister
Enzo McAllister
Ben Kerkstra

Sue Kerkstra

Ryan Bazan

Jeff Fiyak
Barry C. Bohnet
James L. Snyder
Tim Baughman
Jake Simpson



Michigan Championships 2012

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

07-15-2012
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 20 25yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 2 21 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 17 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 17 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 10 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 7 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 14 100yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 9 11 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 11 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 10 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 9 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 17 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 16 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 13 100yd Flnt Jim Boyer
MATCH - 16 9 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 12 50yd Rest Flint AMS
MATCH - 20 7 25yd OH Women AMS
MATCH - 21 7 50yd OH Women AMS
MATCH - 22 6 50yd X-Stk Women AMS
MATCH - 23 7 50yd Rest Women AMS
MATCH - 26 3 25yd OH Junior AMS
MATCH - 27 3 50yd Rest Junior AMS
MATCH - 30 4 50yd OffHand Musket
MATCH - 31 5 100yd OffHand Musket
MATCH - 34 14 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 35 12 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 36 6 25yd Revolver
MATCH - 37 5 50yd Revolver
MATCH - 38 5 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 5 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 12 25yd OH Man & Woman
MATCH - 41 1 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 1 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 9 50yd Light Bench OS
MATCH - 44 10 50yd Light Bench AMS
MATCH - 45 9 100yd Light Bench OS
MATCH - 46 10 100yd Light Bench AMS
MATCH - 47 16 25yd OH Roy Keeler
MATCH - 48 15 50yd OH Roy Keeler

MATCH - 49 15 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler



Michigan Championships 2012

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

07-15-2012
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 50 15 50yd Rest Roy Keeler
MATCH - 51 5 25yd OH Ma Keeler
MATCH - 52 5 50yd OH Ma Keeler
MATCH - 53 5 50yd X-Stk Ma Keeler
MATCH - 54 5 50yd Rest Ma Keeler
MATCH - 60 16 25yd OH 0ld Timers
MATCH - 61 16 50yd OH 0Old Timers
MATCH - 62 15 50yd Rest 0ld Timers
MATCH - 63 15 100yd Rest 0ld Timers
MATCH - 64 13 25yd Offhand Single Bull
MATCH - 65 12 25yd Offhand Bear
MATCH - 66 13 50yd Offhand 200yd Tgt
MATCH - 67 12 50yd Offhand Buffalo
MATCH - 100 6 Trade Gun Woods Walk
MATCH - 101 6 Norman Blaker
MATCH - 102 1 Open Woods Walk

1
MATCH - 103 6 Primitive Woods Walk
MATCH - 104 9 Free Trapper
MATCH - 105 6 Primit. Free Trapper
MATCH - 106 9 Fer-Du-Lac

MATCH - 107 13 Knife Throw

MATCH - 108 13 Tomahawk Throw
MATCH - 109 6 Father Marquette
MATCH - 110 1 Kid's Knife

MATCH - 111 1 Kid's Hawk

MATCH - 115 3 Junior Knife

MATCH - 116 3 Junior Hawk

MATCH - 201 3 25yd OffHand Novice
MATCH - 202 3 25yd OffHand Novice
MATCH - 203 3 50yd OffHand Novice
MATCH - 204 3 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 3 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 5 25yd Pistol/Revolver

661 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT
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Michigan Championships 2012

(1

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OffHand AMS

1st
2nd
3rd

134
110
140
108
143

132
138
155
142
109

106
107
124
117
125

Matt Crum

Ed Dennis
Jeff Fiyak
Tim Baughman
Tony Baughman

Ed Simpson

Bob Wheelock
Wayne Baughman
Richard Wiltse
Lyle McGregor

Ken Thomasma
Roger Pierce
Jake Simpson
Robert Hunt
Ted Thelen

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Roger Frase

Dave Kermeen
Toni Meabon

43
42
42
42
41

39
39
38
37
37

35
35
35
33
29
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Michigan Championships 2012

(2

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OffHand AMS

110
154
151
125
132

138
102
140
107
134

124
142
155
117
109

133

Matt Crum

Lyle McGregor

Ed Dennis
Russell Anderson
Richard Wiltse

Bob Wheelock
Tim Baughman
Jeff Fiyak
Toni Meabon
Ken Thomasma

Roger Pierce
Jerry Tessman
Wayne Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Ed Simpson

Roger Frase
Robert Hunt
Jake Simpson
Dave Kermeen
Ted Thelen

Tony Baughman

42
42
42
41
40

40
38
38
36
36

35
34
34
31
28

27
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Michigan Championships 2012

(3)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

121
110
111
140
133

143
132
102
151
155

101
138

Matt Crum

David Maddox
Richard Wiltse
Dick Thorn
Russell Anderson

Ed Dennis

Bob Wheelock
Ron Smith
Wayne Baughman
Tony Baughman

Lyle McGregor
Ken Thomasma
Jerry Tessman
Jeff Fiyak
Jake Simpson

Janet Tessman
Roger Pierce

47
47
47
45
44

44
43
41
41
38
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Michigan Championships 2012

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Rest AMS

111
104
133
108
106

101
155
151
118
102

143
138

Bob Wheelock
Matt Crum

Ken Thomasma
Wayne Baughman
Ed Dennis

Ron Smith

Dick Thorn

Tony Baughman
Richard Wiltse
Russell Anderson

Janet Tessman
Jake Simpson
Jeff Fiyak
David Maddox
Jerry Tessman

Lyle McGregor
Roger Pierce

46
46
44
44
42

42
41
39
36
31

27
16
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Michigan Championships 2012

(5)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest Open

104
102
133
140
107

Bob Wheelock
Ken Thomasma
Ron Smith
David Maddox
Richard Wiltse

Dick Thorn
Jerry Tessman
Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughman
Marcie Anderson

45
40
39
37
27
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Michigan Championships 2012

(6 ) 100yd Rest Open
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 118 David Maddox 48 1
2nd 110 Bob Wheelock 47 2
3rd 104 Dick Thorn 47 1
108 Richard Wiltse 43 0
102 Jerry Tessman 43 0
132 Ken Thomasma 42 0

140 Wayne Baughman 36 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Offhand AMS

110
132
124
106
109

142
138
133
154

Ed Dennis
Wayne Baughman
Jerry Tessman
Matt Crum

Ed Simpson

Bob Wheelock

Ken Thomasma
Roger Frase
Russell Anderson
Ted Thelen

Robert Hunt

Roger Pierce
Tony Baughman
Tim Baughman

26
21
19
18
18

17
16
16
16
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Michigan Championships 2012

(9

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd X-Stick AMS

140
104
133
102
132

106

Richard Wiltse
Ron Smith

Matt Crum

Ed Dennis

Bob Wheelock

Wayne Baughman
Dick Thorn
Tony Baughman
Jerry Tessman
Ken Thomasma

Russell Anderson

48
48
48
48
47

46

SO NO DN
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Michigan Championships 2012

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd X-Stick AMS

132
140
121
106
102

110

Ron Smith
Tony Baughman
Richard Wiltse
Dick Thorn
Matt Crum

Ken Thomasma
Wayne Baughman
Ed Dennis
Russell Anderson
Jerry Tessman

Bob Wheelock

43
42
42
41
37

24
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Michigan Championships 2012

(11 ) 50yd X-Stick Open
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 104 Dick Thorn 49 3
2nd 111 Ron Smith 49 0
3rd 106 Russell Anderson 49 0
140 Wayne Baughman 48 1
122 Matt Crum 48 0
110 Bob Wheelock 48 0
108 Richard Wiltse 46 1
132 Ken Thomasma 45 0
107 Marcie Anderson 36 0
102 Jerry Tessman 36 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(12 ) 100yd X-Stick Open
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 132 Ken Thomasma 46 1
2nd 104 Dick Thorn 46 0
3rd 122 Matt Crum 43 0
-—- 111 Ron Smith 43 0
106 Russell Anderson 42 0
102 Jerry Tessman 41 0
110 Bob Wheelock 41 0
140 Wayne Baughman 40 0
108 Richard Wiltse 39 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(13 ) 25yd OH Flint Open
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 121 Ed Dennis 44 0
2nd 120 Alan Pichan 43 0
3rd 106 Russell Anderson 43 0
154 Tim Baughman 42 0
143 Lyle McGregor 42 0
140 Wayne Baughman 40 1
126 Calvin Meabon 39 0
151 Jeff Fiyak 36 0
138 Roger Pierce 36 0
107 Marcie Anderson 33 1
133 Tony Baughman 33 0
124 Roger Frase 33 0
104 Dick Thorn 33 0
109 Ted Thelen 31 0
127 Mike MacInnes 25 0
117 Dave Kermeen 23 0

132 Ken Thomasma 12 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(14 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

106
117
133
126
151

109
138
140
124
104

127

Ed Dennis

Tim Baughman
Lyle McGregor
Marcie Anderson
Alan Pichan

Russell Anderson
Dave Kermeen
Tony Baughman
Calvin Meabon
Jeff Fiyak

Ted Thelen
Roger Pierce
Wayne Baughman
Roger Frase
Dick Thorn

Mike MacInnes

43
42
41
40
40

38
37
37
32
29

28
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Michigan Championships 2012

(15)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Flnt Jim Boyer

120
127
151
138
107

126
140
124

Ed Dennis
Russell Anderson
Lyle McGregor
Tony Baughman
Ted Thelen

Alan Pichan
Mike MacInnes
Jeff Fiyak
Roger Pierce
Marcie Anderson

Calvin Meabon
Wayne Baughman
Roger Frase

25
24
21
19
17

17
15
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Michigan Championships 2012

(16 ) 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 104 Dick Thorn 50 2
2nd 111 Ron Smith 49 2
3rd 106 Russell Anderson 47 2
138 Roger Pierce 46 1

132 Ken Thomasma 45 1

133 Tony Baughman 44 0

151 Jeff Fiyak 40 0

107 Marcie Anderson 34 0

124 Roger Frase 32 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(17)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest Flint AMS

138
132
106
151
107

124
127

Dick Thorn
David Maddox
Randy MacInnes
Ron Smith

Tony Baughman

Roger Pierce

Ken Thomasma
Russell Anderson
Jeff Fiyak
Marcie Anderson

Roger Frase
Mike MacInnes

40
39
38
24
15
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Michigan Championships 2012

(20 ) 25yd OH Women AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 116 Janet Langworthy 41 0
2nd 119 Marty Maddox 35 0
3rd 101 Janet Tessman 30 0
144 Diane McGregor 29 0
107 Marcie Anderson 28 0
125 Toni Meabon 26 0

139 Leanne Pierce 18 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(21 ) 50yd OH Women AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 107 Marcie Anderson 43 1
2nd 116 Janet Langworthy 39 0
3rd 101 Janet Tessman 37 0
119 Marty Maddox 35 0
125 Toni Meabon 35 0
144 Diane McGregor 32 0
139 Leanne Pierce 0 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(22 ) 50yd X-Stk Women AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 119 Marty Maddox 48 1
2nd 101 Janet Tessman 46 0
3rd 116 Janet Langworthy 44 0
107 Marcie Anderson 35 0
144 Diane McGregor 16 0

139 Leanne Pierce 8 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

50yd Rest Women AMS

(23

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Marty Maddox
Elizabeth Cadaret
Janet Tessman
Janet Langworthy
Marcie Anderson

Leanne Pierce
Diane McGregor
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 26 ) 25yd OH Junior AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 129 Matthew Cadaret 44 1
2nd 114 Douglas Brotherton 43 0

3rd 137 Robbie Hoskinson 32 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(27 ) 50yd Rest Junior AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 114 Douglas Brotherton 44 0
2nd 137 Robbie Hoskinson 43 0

3rd 129 Matthew Cadaret 39 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 30 ) 50yd OffHand Musket

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 133 Tony Baughman 81 0
2nd 120 Alan Pichan 72 0
3rd 117 Dave Kermeen 60 0
140 Wayne Baughman 57 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 31 ) 100yd OffHand Musket
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Ed Dennis 83 0
Alan Pichan 77 0
Tony Baughman 76 0
Wayne Baughman 66 1
Dave Kermeen 31 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(34

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Pistol/Revolver

117
126
113
107
153

148
125
151
124

Serge Bourdeaux
Russell Anderson
Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughman
Ed Dennis

Dave Kermeen
Calvin Meabon
James Brotherton
Marcie Anderson
James L. Snyder

Ben Kerkstra
Toni Meabon
Jeff Fiyak
Roger Frase

90
88
82
80
78

73
68
68
36
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 35)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Pistol/Revolver

106
140
153
107
148

151
124

Serge Bourdeaux
Tony Baughman
Calvin Meabon
James Brotherton
Dave Kermeen

Russell Anderson
Wayne Baughman
James L. Snyder
Marcie Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

Jeff Fiyak
Roger Frase

69
65
64
63
50

46
28
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 36 ) 25yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 105 Serge Bourdeaux 93 1
2nd 106 Russell Anderson 89 2
3rd 117 Dave Kermeen 89 0
133 Tony Baughman 86 2
153 James L. Snyder 79 1

124 Roger Frase 65 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Russell Anderson 79 0
Serge Bourdeaux 74 0
Dave Kermeen 69 0
James L. Snyder 62 0
Roger Frase 21 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Russell Anderson 93 0
Serge Bourdeaux 88 0
Dave Kermeen 83 0
James L. Snyder 81 1
Roger Frase 48 1
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Michigan Championships 2012

(39 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Serge Bourdeaux 75 0
Dave Kermeen 70 0
Russell Anderson 69 0
James L. Snyder 60 0
Roger Frase 36 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(40 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OH Man & Woman

2nd

3rd

126
125

144
143

127
128

139
138

116
115

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson

Calvin Meabon
Toni Meabon

Diane McGregor
Lyle McGregor

Mike MacInnes
Erin MacInnes

Leanne Pierce
Roger Pierce

Janet Langworthy
Scott Langworthy

81
81

65
65

64
64

59
59

59
59
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Michigan Championships 2012

(41 ) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

st 147 Enzo McAllister 45 1
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 147 Enzo McAllister 39 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(43 ) 50yd Light Bench OS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 122 Matt Crum 47 1
2nd 111 Ron Smith 46 2
3rd 104 Dick Thorn 46 0
106 Russell Anderson 44 0

108 Richard Wiltse 42 1

102 Jerry Tessman 42 0

132 Ken Thomasma 39 0

140 Wayne Baughman 38 0

139 Leanne Pierce 26 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(44 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Light Bench AMS

1st
2nd
3rd

132
140
102
101
139

Russell Anderson
Ron Smith

Matt Crum
Richard Wiltse
Dick Thorn

Ken Thomasma
Wayne Baughman
Jerry Tessman
Janet Tessman
Leanne Pierce

42
42
40
39
29
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Michigan Championships 2012

(45 ) 100yd Light Bench OS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 122 Matt Crum 48 1
2nd 111 Ron Smith 44 1
3rd 102 Jerry Tessman 42 1
106 Russell Anderson 42 0

104 Dick Thorn 41 0

108 Richard Wiltse 38 0

132 Ken Thomasma 37 0

140 Wayne Baughman 37 0

139 Leanne Pierce 0 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(46 ) 100yd Light Bench AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 111 Ron Smith 48 3
2nd 122 Matt Crum 46 0
3rd 132 Ken Thomasma 46 0
106 Russell Anderson 44 0

108 Richard Wiltse 44 0

140 Wayne Baughman 41 0

102 Jerry Tessman 40 0

104 Dick Thorn 39 0

101 Janet Tessman 23 0

139 Leanne Pierce 20 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(47)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OH Roy Keeler

132
113
155
106
140

108
102
117
134
104

111

Matt Crum
Ben Kerkstra
Ed Dennis
Bob Wheelock
Tony Baughman

Ken Thomasma
James Brotherton
Jake Simpson
Russell Anderson
Wayne Baughman

Richard Wiltse
Jerry Tessman
Dave Kermeen
Ed Simpson
Dick Thorn

Ron Smith

40
40
39
39
36

35
31
30
30
29
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Michigan Championships 2012

(48 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OH Roy Keeler

1st
2nd
3rd

133
155
106
102
148

108
134
113
104
117

Ed Dennis

Bob Wheelock
Ken Thomasma
Matt Crum
Wayne Baughman

Tony Baughman
Jake Simpson
Russell Anderson
Jerry Tessman
Ben Kerkstra

Richard Wiltse
Ed Simpson

James Brotherton
Dick Thorn

Dave Kermeen

43
43
42
42
40

40
39
39
38
21
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Michigan Championships 2012

(49

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler

1st
2nd

3rd

133
132
104
110
140

134
102
148
113
155

Matt Crum
Russell Anderson
Ron Smith
Richard Wiltse
Ed Dennis

Tony Baughman
Ken Thomasma
Dick Thorn

Bob Wheelock
Wayne Baughman

Ed Simpson

Jerry Tessman
Ben Kerkstra
James Brotherton
Jake Simpson

48
48
46
46
46

46
38
37
36
29
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Did not complete the agg
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 50 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Rest Roy Keeler

106
113
140
108
132

110
134
155
102
148

Matt Crum
Dick Thorn

Ed Dennis
Tony Baughman
Ron Smith

Russell Anderson
James Brotherton
Wayne Baughman
Richard Wiltse
Ken Thomasma

Bob Wheelock
Ed Simpson
Jake Simpson
Jerry Tessman
Ben Kerkstra

43
42
42
39
39

38
38
36
32
29
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 51 ) 25yd OH Ma Keeler
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Marcie Anderson 42 0
Janet Langworthy 39 0
Marty Maddox 26 0
Janet Tessman 21 0
Leanne Pierce 20 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 52 ) 50yd OH Ma Keeler
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Janet Langworthy 43 0
Marcie Anderson 41 0
Leanne Pierce 37 1
Marty Maddox 37 0
Janet Tessman 35 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 53 ) 50yd X-Stk Ma Keeler

COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Marcie Anderson 45 1
Marty Maddox 45 0
Janet Langworthy 43 0
Janet Tessman 42 0
Leanne Pierce 35 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 54 ) 50yd Rest Ma Keeler
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Janet Tessman 39 0
Marty Maddox 38 0
Janet Langworthy 31 0
Leanne Pierce 29 0
Marcie Anderson 24 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(60

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OH 0Old Timers

140
134
108
102
142

120
117
148
125
104

118

Russell Anderson

Ed Dennis

Roger Pierce
Ken Thomasma
Bob Wheelock

Wayne Baughman
Ed Simpson
Richard Wiltse
Jerry Tessman
Robert Hunt

Alan Pichan
Dave Kermeen
Ben Kerkstra
Toni Meabon
Dick Thorn

David Maddox

41
41
40
39
38

37
36
35
34
33

26
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Michigan Championships 2012

(61

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OH 0ld Timers

110
132
117
120
102

138
148
125
104
142

118

Russell Anderson
Wayne Baughman
Richard Wiltse
Ed Dennis

Ed Simpson

Bob Wheelock
Ken Thomasma
Dave Kermeen
Alan Pichan
Jerry Tessman

Roger Pierce
Ben Kerkstra
Toni Meabon
Dick Thorn

Robert Hunt

David Maddox

43
42
41
41
40

40
38
32
29
26

25
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Michigan Championships 2012

( 62 ) 50yd Rest 0ld Timers
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 118 David Maddox 49 1
2nd 110 Bob Wheelock 48 2
3rd 104 Dick Thorn 48 0
106 Russell Anderson 477 0

108 Richard Wiltse 46 0

121 Ed Dennis 45 0

132 Ken Thomasma 44 1

102 Jerry Tessman 44 0

111 Ron Smith 44 0

140 Wayne Baughman 44 0

134 Ed Simpson 41 0

148 Ben Kerkstra 40 0

101 Janet Tessman 38 0

120 Alan Pichan 37 0

138 Roger Pierce 33 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(63 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Rest 0ld Timers

118
108
111
106
140

120
102
101
148
138

Ed Dennis

Ed Simpson
Dick Thorn
Ken Thomasma
Bob Wheelock

David Maddox
Richard Wiltse
Ron Smith
Russell Anderson
Wayne Baughman

Alan Pichan

Jerry Tessman
Janet Tessman
Ben Kerkstra
Roger Pierce

46
46
44
42
42

37
35
31
16

O O OO OO NO
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Michigan Championships 2012

(64

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Offhand Single Bull

106
109
123
142
126

138
154
107

Serge Bourdeaux
Tony Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Dennis Priddy
Ed Dennis

Russell Anderson
Ted Thelen

Bill Barnum
Robert Hunt
Calvin Meabon

Roger Pierce
Tim Baughman
Marcie Anderson

43
43
43
43
43

42
37
28

O O O o OO N

o O
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(65 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Offhand Bear

1st
2nd
3rd
2nd

133
121
106
142
117

107
109

Bill Barnum
Serge Bourdeaux
Roger Pierce
Serge Bourdeaux
Calvin Meabon
Dennis Priddy

Tony Baughman

Ed Dennis
Russell Anderson
Robert Hunt

Dave Kermeen

Marcie Anderson
Ted Thelen

32
32
29
26
21

oo oo S N

o O
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 66 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Offhand 200yd Tgt

133
106
154
141
142

117
107
109

Bill Barnum
Roger Pierce

Ed Dennis

Serge Bourdeaux
Calvin Meabon

Tony Baughman
Russell Anderson
Tim Baughman
Dennis Priddy
Robert Hunt

Dave Kermeen
Marcie Anderson
Ted Thelen

41
39
38
37
36

36
31
29

O O OO P OoORFr P B

o O
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Michigan Championships 2012

(67)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Offhand Buffalo

117
141
133
106
142

109
123

Ed Dennis
Calvin Meabon
Roger Pierce
Serge Bourdeaux
Marcie Anderson

Dave Kermeen
Dennis Priddy
Tony Baughman
Russell Anderson
Robert Hunt

Ted Thelen
Bill Barnum

21
21
20
15
12

O O O O o oNeoNeoNoNe)

o O
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 100 ) Trade Gun Woods Walk
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE CALIPER
1st 105 Serge Bourdeaux 100 0.929
2nd 126 Calvin Meabon 90 1.663
3rd 146 Barbara McAllister 80 0.427
145 Joseph McAllister 70 0.545
106 Russell Anderson 60 1.199

107 Marcie Anderson 50 miss
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(101

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Norman Blaker

SCORE

TIEBREAK

Serge Bourdeaux
Joseph McAllister
Calvin Meabon
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson

Barbara McAllister

80
60
50
50
40

40
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(102

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Open Woods Walk

CALIPER

141
126
107
142
148

139

Alan Pichan

Bob Wheelock
Russell Anderson
Lyle McGregor
Toni Meabon

Dennis Priddy
Calvin Meabon
Marcie Anderson
Robert Hunt

Ben Kerkstra

Leanne Pierce

60
50
50
40
40

20

oNeoNeN S Ne)

NO R OO

.430
.557
.253
. 347
.704

.758
.240
.038
.158
.320

.429
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Michigan Championships 2012

(103 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Primitive Woods Walk

CALIPER

Alan Pichan

Lyle McGregor
Russell Anderson
Calvin Meabon
Marcie Anderson

Mike MacInnes

.591
L4717
.013
.822
731

.357
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 104 ) Free Trapper
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 143 Lyle McGregor 34 0
2nd 120 Alan Pichan 28 0
3rd 110 Bob Wheelock 23 0
126 Calvin Meabon 21 0
142 Robert Hunt 17 0
139 Leanne Pierce 15 0
107 Marcie Anderson 9 0
106 Russell Anderson 7 0
148 Ben Kerkstra 6 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 105 ) Primit. Free Trapper

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 120 Alan Pichan 30 0
2nd 143 Lyle McGregor 26 0
3rd 106 Russell Anderson 22 0
126 Calvin Meabon 13 0
107 Marcie Anderson 7 0

127 Mike MacInnes 6 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 106 ) Fer-Du-Lac
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 120 Alan Pichan 37 0
2nd 143 Lyle McGregor 34 0
3rd 106 Russell Anderson 31 0
126 Calvin Meabon 29 1
110 Bob Wheelock 29 0
142 Robert Hunt 29 0
125 Toni Meabon 29 0
139 Leanne Pierce 21 0
107 Marcie Anderson 16 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(107

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Knife Throw

107
127
113
115
146

145
139
110

Russell Anderson
Robert Hunt
Calvin Meabon
Alan Pichan

Ben Kerkstra

Marcie Anderson
Mike MacInnes
James Brotherton
Scott Langworthy
Barbara McAllister

Joseph McAllister
Leanne Pierce
Bob Wheelock

41
39
38
30
26

26
25
20

O O O oo

O O O O o
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Michigan Championships 2012

(108

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Tomahawk Throw

113
126
148
145
139

146
127
115

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Robert Hunt

Bob Wheelock
Alan Pichan

James Brotherton
Calvin Meabon

Ben Kerkstra
Joseph McAllister
Leanne Pierce

Barbara McAllister
Mike MacInnes
Scott Langworthy

44
43
43
40
39

31
19
18

O O O oo

O O O O o
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Michigan Championships 2012

(109 ) Father Marquette
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 106 Russell Anderson 69 0
2nd 107 Marcie Anderson 55 0
3rd 120 Alan Pichan 54 0
126 Calvin Meabon 46 0
127 Mike MacInnes 46 0

143 Lyle McGregor 42 0
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Michigan Championships 2012

(110 ) Kid's Knife

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 147 Enzo McAllister 18 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 111 ) Kid's Hawk

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 147 Enzo McAllister 16 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(115 ) Junior Knife
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 137 Robbie Hoskinson 34 0
2nd 114 Douglas Brotherton 24 0

3rd 129 Matthew Cadaret 4 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(116 ) Junior Hawk
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 114 Douglas Brotherton 33 0
2nd 137 Robbie Hoskinson 22 0

3rd 129 Matthew Cadaret 0 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(201 ) 25yd OffHand Novice

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 139 Leanne Pierce 41 0
2nd 114 Douglas Brotherton 24 0

3rd 128 Erin MacInnes 13 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

(202 ) 25yd OffHand Novice

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 128 Erin MacInnes 44 0
2nd 139 Leanne Pierce 41 0

3rd 114 Douglas Brotherton 40 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 203 ) 50yd OffHand Novice

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 139 Leanne Pierce 36 0
2nd 114 Douglas Brotherton 31 0

3rd 128 Erin MacInnes 15 0
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 204 ) 50yd X-Stick Novice

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 139 Leanne Pierce 39 0
2nd 128 Erin MacInnes 24 0

3rd 114 Douglas Brotherton 9 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 205 ) 50yd Rest Novice
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 128 Erin MacInnes 36 0
2nd 139 Leanne Pierce 25 0

3rd 114 Douglas Brotherton 19 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

( 210 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
James Brotherton 78 1
Janet Langworthy 60 0
Eric Hoskinson 30 0
Douglas Brotherton 26 0
Robbie Hoskinson 6 0



- # -

1st 122
2nd 121
3rd 110
108
140

132
106
151
133
143

155
102
138
104
111

154
118
134
101
107

142
124
125
109
117

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

A Michigan State Champ AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME

Matt Crum

Ed Dennis

Bob Wheelock
Richard Wiltse
Wayne Baughman

Ken Thomasma
Russell Anderson
Jeff Fiyak

Tony Baughman
Lyle McGregor

Jake Simpson
Jerry Tessman
Roger Pierce
Dick Thorn
Ron Smith

Tim Baughman
David Maddox

Ed Simpson
Janet Tessman
Marcie Anderson

Robert Hunt
Roger Frase
Toni Meabon
Ted Thelen

Dave Kermeen

-1

49 0
46 2
42 0
42 0
42 0

39 0
35 0
45 0
43 0
41 0

38 0

39 0

45 0

43 0

35 0

37 0
35 0
29 0
37 0
33 0

-2

47 0
45 0
42 0
43 0
38 0

40 O
43 1
42 0
27 0
45 0

34 0
38 1
40 O

42 0

36 0

36 0

34 0
35 0
41 0
28 0
31 0

-3

49
47
47
48
45

ONRE RPN

43
48
41
44
44

O OO O

38
41

6
48
47

O O OO

- 4

48 2 193 4
46 1 184 4
49 0 180 1
44 0 177 2
46 2 171 2
47 1 169 1
42 1 168 2
39 0 167 0
44 0 158 1
27 0 157 0
41 0 151 0
310 110 1
16 0 101 0
46 0 94 1
46 1 93 1
-——- 87 0
36 0 85 1
- 79 0
42 0 78 0
-——- 71 0
-_— 71 0
- 70 0
- 70 0
-——- 65 0
-——- 64 0

TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

B Flint OffHand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 121 Ed Dennis 44 0 46 1 34 0 124 1
2nd 106 Russell Anderson 43 0 43 0 32 0 118 O
3rd 143 Lyle McGregor 42 0 44 0 31 0 117 0
120 Alan Pichan 43 0 44 0 25 0 112 0
133 Tony Baughman 33 0 41 0 29 0 103 O
151 Jeff Fiyak 36 0 40 O 21 0 97 0
126 Calvin Meabon 39 0 40 0 17 0 96 O
109 Ted Thelen 31 0 38 0 26 0 95 0
107 Marcie Anderson 33 1 44 0 17 0 94 1
140 Wayne Baughman 40 1 37 0 15 0 92 1
138 Roger Pierce 36 0 37 0 19 0 92 0
154 Tim Baughman 42 0 44 1 -———= 86 1
127 Mike MacInnes 25 0 28 0 24 0 77 0
124 Roger Frase 33 0 32 0 50 70 0
117 Dave Kermeen 23 0 42 1 —-——— 65 1
104 Dick Thorn 33 0 29 0 —-_—— 62 0
132 Ken Thomasma 12 0 -———= -———= 12 0
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

C Women's Championship AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 119 Marty Maddox 35 0 35 0 48 1 49 2 167 3
2nd 116 Janet Langworthy 41 0 39 0 44 0 28 0 152 0
3rd 101 Janet Tessman 30 0 37 0 46 0 38 0 151 0
107 Marcie Anderson 28 0 43 1 35 0 26 0 132 1
144 Diane McGregor 29 0 32 0 16 0 8 0 85 0
125 Toni Meabon 26 0 35 0 —-———— —-———— 6l O
130 Elizabeth Cadaret —-———= —-———= —-———= 46 0 46 O

139 Leanne Pierce 18 0 00 8 0 14 0 40 O
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012
D Junior Championship AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 26 - 27 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 114 Douglas Brotherton 43 0 44 0 87 0
2nd 129 Matthew Cadaret 44 1 39 0 83 1
3rd 137 Robbie Hoskinson 32 0 43 0 75 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

E Musket Championship AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 30 - 31 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 133 Tony Baughman 81 O 76 0 157 0
2nd 120 Alan Pichan 72 0 77 0 149 0
3rd 140 Wayne Baughman 57 0 66 1 123 1
117 Dave Kermeen 60 0O 31 0 91 O
121 Ed Dennis -———= 83 0 83 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

F  Flint Championship AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 106 Russell Anderson 43 0 43 0 47 2 38 0 171 2
2nd 104 Dick Thorn 33 0 29 0 50 2 50 2 162 4
3rd 133 Tony Baughman 33 0 41 0 44 0 42 0 160 O
138 Roger Pierce 36 0 37 0 46 1 40 O 159 1
151 Jeff Fiyak 36 0 40 O 40 O 24 0 140 O
107 Marcie Anderson 33 1 44 0 34 0 15 0 126 1
124 Roger Frase 33 0 32 0 32 0 13 0 110 O
132 Ken Thomasma 12 0 —-———= 45 1 39 0 96 1
111 Ron Smith —-——— —-——— 49 2 44 0 93 2
121 Ed Dennis 44 0 46 1 —-——— —-——— 90 1
120 Alan Pichan 43 0 44 0 —-_—— —-_—— 87 O
154 Tim Baughman 42 0 44 1 -———= -———= 86 1
143 Lyle McGregor 42 0 44 0 -———= -———= 86 O
126 Calvin Meabon 39 0 40 O —-——— —-——— 79 0
140 Wayne Baughman 40 1 37 0 —-———= —-———= 77 1
109 Ted Thelen 31 0 38 0 —-_—— —-_—— 69 0
117 Dave Kermeen 23 0 42 1 —-——— —-——— 65 1
127 Mike MacInnes 25 0 28 0 —-——— 00 53 0
118 David Maddox —-——— —-——— —-——— 49 0 49 0
131 Randy MacInnes —-———= —-———= -———= 45 0 45 0



- # -

1st 105
2nd 106
3rd 117
153
133

124
126
140
113
107

148
151
121
125

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

COMP. NAME

Serge Bourdeaux
Russell Anderson
Dave Kermeen
James L. Snyder
Tony Baughman

Roger Frase
Calvin Meabon
Wayne Baughman
James Brotherton
Marcie Anderson

Ben Kerkstra
Jeff Fiyak
Ed Dennis
Toni Meabon

- 34

96
94
90
78
94

36
88
94
82
80

73
68
92
68

R o NO O w o N B W

ON O O

- 35

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

77
69
71
64
74

28
72
65
71
63

50
46

el oNeN SN

PR OoOR O

0
0

- 36

93
89
89
79
86

N~ O DN

65 0

Pistol/Revolver AGGREGATE

- 37

74 0
79 0
69 0
62 0

21 0

- 38

88 0
93 0
83 0
81 1

48 1

- 39 TOTALS

75 0 503
69 0 493
70 0 472
60 0 424
-——- 254

O N I

36 0 234
---- 160
---- 159
---- 153
-—-- 143

N N

-——- 123
———= 114
———- 92
———- 68

OoON O O



- # -

1st 110
2nd 104
3rd 108
132
118

140
102
111
133
122

121
106
151
155
101

143
107
138
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

H Bench Championship AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME

Bob Wheelock
Dick Thorn
Richard Wiltse
Ken Thomasma
David Maddox

Wayne Baughman
Jerry Tessman
Ron Smith
Tony Baughman
Matt Crum

Ed Dennis
Russell Anderson
Jeff Fiyak

Jake Simpson
Janet Tessman

Lyle McGregor
Marcie Anderson
Roger Pierce

-3

47
48
48
43
49

R OoON P e

45
41
47
44
49

N RO OO

47
48
41
38
36

ol oNeNoN

44 0

6 0

- 4

49
46
44
47
36

O O OO

46
31
46
44
48

N O~ O DN

46
42
39
41
42

OO O =

27 0

16 0

-5

49
45
45
47
46

O O o

37
40
47
39

| O O O

27 0

47
47
43
42
48

36
43

R O ok N

0
0

192
186
180
179
179

164
155
140
127

97

93
90
80
79
78

71
27
22

TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

SO oo N N ) S © I\ DN DN D

[@N )



- # -

1st 111
2nd 104
3rd 122
132
108

140
106
102
110
133

121
107
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

I X-Stick Championship AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME

Ron Smith

Dick Thorn
Matt Crum

Ken Thomasma
Richard Wiltse

Wayne Baughman
Russell Anderson
Jerry Tessman
Bob Wheelock
Tony Baughman

Ed Dennis
Marcie Anderson

-9

50
48
49
47
50

N DN OO

48
46
48
49
48

O O o o

49 0

- 10

48
44
43
43
45

O O O oN

42
41
37
24
48

O O O O o

42 0

- 11

49
49
48
45
46

P OO Wwo

48
49
36
48

| © © oK

36 0

- 12

TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

43 0 190 2
46 0 187 3
43 0 183 2
46 1 181 2
39 0 180 3
40 O 178 2
42 0 178 0
41 0 162 0
41 0 162 0
== 96 0
—-———= 91 O
—-———= 36 O
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DATE - 07-15-2012
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Michigan Championships 2012

J OffHand Championship AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -7 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A AR AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A AR Ak K

1st 121 Ed Dennis 46 2 45 0 41 0 132 2
2nd 122 Matt Crum 49 0 47 0 29 1 125 1
3rd 140 Wayne Baughman 42 0 38 0 351 115 1
110 Bob Wheelock 42 0 42 0 26 0 110 O
134 Ed Simpson 43 0 36 0 27 0 106 O
154 Tim Baughman 45 0 42 0 16 0 103 O
132 Ken Thomasma 39 0 40 0 21 0 100 O
106 Russell Anderson 35 0 43 1 18 0 96 1
138 Roger Pierce 39 0 40 0 16 0 95 O
124 Roger Frase 35 0 35 0 19 0 89 O
142 Robert Hunt 37 0 34 0 17 0 88 0
151 Jeff Fiyak 45 0 42 0 —-———= 87 0
143 Lyle McGregor 41 0 45 0 -———= 86 O
133 Tony Baughman 43 0 27 0 16 0 86 O
108 Richard Wiltse 42 0 43 0 -———= 85 0
109 Ted Thelen 37 0 28 0 18 0 83 0
102 Jerry Tessman -———- 38 1 35 0 73 1
155 Jake Simpson 38 0 34 0 -———= 72 0
107 Marcie Anderson 35 0 36 0 -———= 71 0
125 Toni Meabon 29 0 41 0 -———= 70 0

117 Dave Kermeen 33 0 31 0 —-——— 64 O



- # -

1st 122
2nd 121
3rd 133
106
132

110
140
108
104
113

134
148
155
102
111

117

-- PAGE 1 --
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TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

COMP. NAME

Matt Crum

Ed Dennis

Tony Baughman
Russell Anderson
Ken Thomasma

Bob Wheelock
Wayne Baughman
Richard Wiltse
Dick Thorn

James Brotherton

Ed Simpson
Ben Kerkstra
Jake Simpson
Jerry Tessman
Ron Smith

Dave Kermeen

- 47

46
44
41
39
40

42
36
35
29
40

30
44
39
31

0

30

O O O O o O O O O o

ol oNeN S Ne]

- 4

45
47
43
42
45

46
44
40
38
39

39
40
43
42

21

K Roy Keeler AGGREGATE

8

O O O O o P O O

| ©O O O

- 49

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

50
48
48
50
48

RN RN

46
46
49
46
36

PN O

46
37
29
38
49

w o N

- 50

TOTALS

49 1 190 &6
45 0 184 2
45 0 177 2
43 0 174 2
39 0 172 2
38 0 172 1
42 0 168 1
39 0 163 0
46 1 159 3
42 1 157 2
38 0 153 1
29 0 150 4
36 0 147 1
32 0 143 0
44 0 93 3
—-———= 51 1
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Michigan Championships 2012

L. Thelma Keeler AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 TOTALS

KK R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A A A A A A AR AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A Ak Ak kK

1st 116 Janet Langworthy 39 0 43 0 43 0 31 0 156 O
2nd 107 Marcie Anderson 42 0 41 0 45 1 24 0 152 1
3rd 119 Marty Maddox 26 0 37 0 45 0 38 0 146 O
101 Janet Tessman 21 0 35 0 42 0 39 0 137 0
139 Leanne Pierce 20 0 37 1 35 0 29 0 121 1



COMP. NAME

-- PAGE 1 --

DATE
TIME

Michigan Championships 2012

-1

M Guy R Smith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- 4

-9

- 10

- 13

- 14

- 31

- 34

07-15-2012
FINAL

TOTALS

ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ko ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok K ok ok Kk ok K ok K ok ok ok ok K ok Kok ok ok kK ok Kok k kK ok Kk K

Ist 121
2nd 140
3rd 133
106
122

151
132
110
108
117

104
143
102
107
111

138
124
154
126
120

109
155
125
134
105

142
118
113
153
101

148
127

Ed Dennis

Wayne Baughman
Tony Baughman
Russell Anderson
Matt Crum

Jeff Fiyak
Ken Thomasma
Bob Wheelock
Richard Wiltse
Dave Kermeen

Dick Thorn

Lyle McGregor
Jerry Tessman
Marcie Anderson
Ron Smith

Roger Pierce
Roger Frase
Tim Baughman
Calvin Meabon
Alan Pichan

Ted Thelen

Jake Simpson
Toni Meabon

Ed Simpson
Serge Bourdeaux

Robert Hunt
David Maddox
James Brotherton
James L. Snyder
Janet Tessman

Ben Kerkstra
Mike MacInnes

46 2
42 0
43 0
350
49 0

45 0
39 0
42 0
42 0
33 0

37 0

45 0
38 0
27 0
43 1
47 0

42 0
40 0
42 0
43 0
31 0

34 0

47 1
45 0
44 1
48 0
49 2

41 0
43 0
47 1
48 2

48 1
44 0
41 0

47 0

60

38 0

46 1
46 2
44 0
42 1
48 2

39 0
47 1
49 0
44 0

46 0
27 0
310

46 1

16 0

41 0

41 0
351
16 0
18 0
29 1

21 0
26 0

49 0
48 1
48 0
46 0
49 2

47 1
49 0
50 2

48 0

48 0

50 0

42 0
42 0
48 0
41 0
43 0

43 0
24 0
45 0

44 0

44 0
40 1
330
43 0

36 0
12 0

23 0

330

46 1
37 0
41 0
43 0

40 0
44 0

38 0

83 0
66 1
76 0

77 0

2 581
2 533
3 514
4 453
- 314

g o

0 311
- 292
- 279
- 272
2 250

(RSN

- 248
243
- 230
1 228
- 191

WN RO

- 190
0 190
- 189
0 167
- 164

cor oo

- 152
- 151
0 138
- 106
3 96

woooo

- 88
- 85
0 82
0 78
- 78

ococor o

0 73
- 53 0

o
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

N Joe Valentin-Novice AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 201 - 202 - 203 - 204 - 205 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A AR A A A AR A A AR A A A AR A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A AR Ak kK

1st 139 Leanne Pierce 41 O 41 O 36 0 39 0 25 0 182 0
2nd 128 Erin MacInnes 13 0 44 0 15 0 24 0 36 0 132 0
3rd 114 Douglas Brotherton 24 0 40 0 31 0 9 0 19 0 123 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

O Flintlock Primitive AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A A AR A A AR A AR AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A Ak Ak K

1st 120 Alan Pichan 70 0 30 0 54 0 154 0
2nd 106 Russell Anderson 60 0O 22 0 69 0 151 O
3rd 143 Lyle McGregor 60 0 26 0 42 0 128 0
126 Calvin Meabon 50 0 13 0 46 0 109 O
107 Marcie Anderson 40 0 70 55 0 102 O

127 Mike MacInnes 30 0 6 0 46 0 82 O
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

P Open Primitive AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 102 - 104 - 106 - 107 - 108 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 120 Alan Pichan 70 0 28 0 37 0 45 0 45 0 225 0
2nd 106 Russell Anderson 60 0 70 31 0 48 0 47 0 193 0
3rd 126 Calvin Meabon 50 0 21 0 29 1 46 0 43 0 189 1
110 Bob Wheelock 70 O 23 0 29 0 20 0 45 0 187 0
142 Robert Hunt 40 0 17 0 29 0 47 0 45 0 178 0
107 Marcie Anderson 50 0 9 0 16 0 41 0 47 0 163 0
148 Ben Kerkstra 40 O 6 0 —-_—— 44 0 43 0 133 0
143 Lyle McGregor 60 O 34 0 34 0 -———= -———= 128 0
139 Leanne Pierce 20 0 15 0 21 0 25 0 39 0 120 O
125 Toni Meabon 60 0 —-——— 29 0 —-——— —-——— 89 O
113 James Brotherton —-———= —-———= —-———= 38 0 44 0 82 0
145 Joseph McAllister -———= -———= -———= 26 0 40 O 66 O
141 Dennis Priddy 60 0 —-——— —-——— —-——— —-——— 60 O
127 Mike MacInnes -——- -——- —-——— 39 0 19 0 58 0
146 Barbara McAllister -——- -——- —-——— 26 0 31 0 57 0

115 Scott Langworthy -———= -———= -———= 30 0 18 0 48 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

R 0ld Timers AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 121 Ed Dennis 45 1 45 0 45 0 48 0 183 1
2nd 106 Russell Anderson 46 0 47 1 47 0 42 0 182 1
3rd 110 Bob Wheelock 43 0 43 0 48 2 46 0 180 2
108 Richard Wiltse 40 O 45 1 46 0 46 0 177 1
132 Ken Thomasma 44 0 42 0 44 1 47 0 177 1
140 Wayne Baughman 41 0 47 0 44 0 42 0 174 0
134 Ed Simpson 41 0 44 1 41 0 47 2 173 3
102 Jerry Tessman 39 0 40 0 44 0 351 158 1
104 Dick Thorn 33 0 29 0 48 0 47 1 157 1
120 Alan Pichan 37 0 41 0 37 0 37 1 152 1
118 David Maddox 26 0 25 0 49 1 46 0 140 1
148 Ben Kerkstra 35 0 38 0 40 O 16 0 129 0
138 Roger Pierce 45 0 40 0 33 0 8 0 126 O
111 Ron Smith —-——— —-——— 44 0 44 1 88 1
117 Dave Kermeen 36 0 41 0 —-——— —-——— 77 0
101 Janet Tessman —-———= —-———= 38 0 31 0 69 0
125 Toni Meabon 34 0 32 0 —-——— —-——— 66 O

142 Robert Hunt 38 0 26 0 -———- -———- 64 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012
S Bud Thompson Trade Gun AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 100 - 101 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

1st 105 Serge Bourdeaux 100 O 80 0 180 O
2nd 126 Calvin Meabon 90 0 50 0 140 O
3rd 145 Joseph McAllister 70 0 60 0 130 0
146 Barbara McAllister 80 O 40 0 120 0
106 Russell Anderson 60 O 50 0 110 O

107 Marcie Anderson 50 0 40 O 90 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

T Light Bench AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME - 43 - 44 - 45 - 46 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A A A A A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR AR A A A A A A A Ak k K

1st 122 Matt Crum 47 1 46 0 48 1 46 0 187 2
2nd 111 Ron Smith 46 2 47 1 44 1 48 3 185 7
3rd 106 Russell Anderson 44 0 47 1 42 0 44 0 177 1
104 Dick Thorn 46 0 45 0 41 0 39 0 171 0
108 Richard Wiltse 42 1 46 0 38 0 44 0 170 1
102 Jerry Tessman 42 0 40 0 42 1 40 0 led 1
132 Ken Thomasma 39 0 42 0 37 0 46 0 164 O
140 Wayne Baughman 38 0 42 0 37 0 41 0 158 0
139 Leanne Pierce 26 0 29 0 00 20 0 75 0
101 Janet Tessman —-——— 39 0 —-——— 23 0 62 0



- # -

1st 105
2nd 138
3rd 126
121
123

133
141
106
117
142

107
109
154
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DATE - 07-15-2012
TIME - FINAL

Michigan Championships 2012

U

COMP. NAME

Serge Bourdeaux
Roger Pierce
Calvin Meabon
Ed Dennis

Bill Barnum

Tony Baughman
Dennis Priddy
Russell Anderson
Dave Kermeen
Robert Hunt

Marcie Anderson
Ted Thelen
Tim Baughman

47
42
43
44
43

47
45
43
46
43

28
43
37

64

O = O O O O oN

o

- 65

43
43
37
32
50

e R

32
36
29
21
26

O O O o

Trade Gun Line AGGREGATE

43
45
42
45
46

41
37
39
36
36

31
29
38

66

O O O O o [l el el R )

(@]

- 67

TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR A XKk

36 0 169 3
37 0 167 2
39 0 161 2
40 O 161 1
70 146 2
20 0 140 2
21 0 139 0
15 0 126 1
21 0 124 1
12 0 117 0
23 0 91 1

8 0 88 0
== 75 1



